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200109270004
17201

09/27/2001
08:23:13

SPECTRUM
REALTY INC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200101260000
28531

200109270004
17191

09/27/2001
08:23:12

SPECTRUM
REALTY INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CAPITAL
BUSINESS
ASSET FUND

200101260000
28541

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST        2001-
02854

200109270004
17181

09/27/2001
08:23:10

SPECTRUM
REALTY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CAPITAL
BUSINESS
ASSET FUND

200101260000
28531

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST        2001-
02853

200109270004
17211

09/27/2001
08:23:14

SPECTRUM
REALTY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CAPITAL
BUSINESS
ASSET FUND

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200109270004
17221

09/27/2001
08:23:15

SPECTRUM
REALTY INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CAPITAL
BUSINESS
ASSET FUND

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200109270004
17241

09/27/2001
08:23:17

SPECTRUM
REALTY INC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CAPITAL
BUSINESS
ASSET FUND

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


