Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Date Recorded= 2001/09; Name= SPECTRUM REALTY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200109270004 17201	09/27/2001 08:23:13	SPECTRUM REALTY INC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200101260000 28531	·
200109270004 17191	09/27/2001 08:23:12	SPECTRUM REALTY INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL BUSINESS ASSET FUND					200101260000 28541	Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST 2001- 02854
200109270004 17181	09/27/2001 08:23:10	SPECTRUM REALTY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL BUSINESS ASSET FUND					200101260000 28531	Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST 2001- 02853
200109270004 17211	09/27/2001 08:23:14	SPECTRUM REALTY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL BUSINESS ASSET FUND						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200109270004 17221	09/27/2001 08:23:15	SPECTRUM REALTY INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL BUSINESS ASSET FUND						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200109270004 17241	09/27/2001 08:23:17	SPECTRUM REALTY INC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL BUSINESS ASSET FUND						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST